

12-28-2004





FORM PTO-1596

1-31-92

DOCKET NO.: 079-117

102911559 ONLY

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	arks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereto:
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
E2V TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	Name: E2V TECHNOLOGIES (UK)
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? _ Yes X_No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
X Assignment Merger	Street Address: 106 Waterhouse Lane
	Chelmsford, Essex. CM1 2QU
_ Other	City: State/Country:United Kingdom _ZIP:
Execution Date:June 29, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? _ Yes _X_ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): U.S. Patent 6,633,333 If the document is being filed together with a new application, the exe	ecution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s). 6,633,333
Additional numbe	rs attached? _ Yes X No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Donald C. Casey, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Internal Address:	X Enclosed
	_ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 311 North Washington Street, Suite 100	8. Commissioner is authorized to Deposit Account number:
	03-1045, in case of deficiency or overpayment.
City: <u>Alexandria</u> State: <u>VA</u> ZIP: <u>22314</u>	
DO NOT	T USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information or security.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
10	all C. Can
Bollaid C. Casey, Reg. No. 24,022	gnature Date December 20, 2004
A series and region and resident angular property	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1
	Total number of pages complising cover street. I
	Cortificate of Mailing

12/27/2004 INSETACHE 00000032 6633333

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

I hereby certify that this correspondence is

being denosited with the United States Postal Service as Gret class mail in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 016087 FRAME: 0835



LIZOTE VEDDIE & OKODE

ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 432014

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

E2V TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

E2V TECHNOLOGIES (UK) LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 29th June 2004





PATENT REEL: 016087 FRAME: 0836

RECORDED: 12/21/2004